
Pinot Grigio
CALIFORNIA

FOOD PAIRING SUGGESTIONS:
Enjoy this refreshing Pinot Grigio with light 
appetizers, white ĕsh, or chicken dishes.

WINEMAKER NOTES:
is wine has wonderful aromas of lemon, orange 
blossoms and honey. e wine is light and crisp with 
a hint of lemon and orange zest making it great for a 
warm summer day.

California’s vintners have been craing quality wines 
throughout the state over one hundred years. is 
extraordinary dedication and passion to the cra are 
celebrated in every bottle of Century Cellars.

Alcohol:
Glucose/Fructose:
Total Acidity:

pH:
Blend:

Appellation:
WWinemaker:
UPC Code:
Release Date:

11.8%
10.80 g/L
5.03 g/L
3.43
75% Pinot Grigio
25% Proprietor’s Blend
CCalifornia
Derick Webb
0 81054 99533 7 
April 2017
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